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Nichterwerbspersonen1 2016

1   15–64 Jahre

Personen in
Ausbildung
Hausfrauen,
Hausmänner
Rentner,
Rentnerinnen

Andere Nicht-
erwerbspersonen

25,4%

34,6%

19,9%

20,1%

44,4%

3,1%

32,6%

19,9%

Frauen

32,5%

22,9%

24,6%

20,0%

Männer Total


